- WTNC Glenlyon-620
. ‘ June 18, 2024

F LS ,1 M5 (Men)
'Y 18.16 km, 8 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 26:27 - 41.20 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap2 Llap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
1 535 SUTTON, Charles Independent North Vancouver British Columbia M5 31 Men PR2307139 I*1 CAN 101 512 722 88 26:27 41.20 3:35 316 3:37 309 3:10 3:15 3:31 2:54
2 505 BALATBAT, Pinco Black Bear Racing Maple Ridge British Columbia M5 44 Men BC43656 I CAN 10127275502 * 001" " 3:34 3:18 3:37 3:08 3:.05 319 3:31 255
3 510 SLAVKOVSKY, Peter Independent Vancouver British Columbia M5 31 Men PR2307999 em SVK 10114383390 26:28 " 41.18 3:35 3:16 3:37 3:08 3:.02 3:23 3:31 255
4 513 KOMIYAMA, Taiga Independent New Westminster British Columbia M5 25 Men PR2304201 * JPN 10144112476 * 002" " 3:34 317 3:37 307 310 3:13 3:35 255
5 517 SHARPE, Benjamin Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia M5 31 Men PR2305493 I)l CAN 10148167783 " " " 3:33 319 3:37 305 311 315 3:32 2:56
6 537 TOWNSEND, Spencer Independent Vancovuer British Columbia M5 33 Men PR2307911 Il CAN 10119315034 26:29 " 41.15 3:35 3:16 3:38 3:.07 3:11 3:14 331 257
7 534 CHAI, Alvin The Last Drop Cycling Club Port Coquitlam  British Columbia M5 31 Men BC43624 IFICAN 10131935037 " " " 3:26 326 3:36 3:09 3:09 316 3:31 2:57
8 502 PALATY, Jan Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia M5 59 Men PR2304911 Il CAN 101009 16659 " " " 3:35 3:17 3:37 308 3:.09 314 332 257
9 515 RAMIREZ, Mark louie Black Bear Racing Vancouver British Columbia M5 20 Men BC43679 I CAN 10149616117 " 003" " 3:33 3:19 3:37 3:.06 3:11 3:15 3:30 2:58

10 529 KENNEDY, Jack ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO British Columbia M5 16 Men BC42834 IFICAN 10116336225 " " " 3:34 3:18 3:37 308 3:09 315 3:31 2:57
11 536 NEELY, Cole ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Vancouver British Columbia M5 16 Men BC42836 Il CAN 10131591796 26:30 " 41.13 3:33 3:18 3:36 3:08 3:10 3:14 3:31 2:58
12 533 TYSON, Shane Escape Velocity Society / DEVO, ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO British Columbia M5 13 Men BC40838 I CAN 10092760474 " " " 3:34 3:18 3:37 308 3:09 315 3:31 2:57
13 524 COSTELLOE, Cian ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO BC M5 30 Men PR2306531 BFIRL 10107035844 " " " 3:35 316 3:37 309 3:11 3:14 3:30 2:58
14 530 RUSHTON, Ed ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO vancouver bc M5 39 Men PR2306636 Il CAN 10149303592 " " " 3:35 316 3:37 3:04 3:115 311 3:33 2:59
15 500 CHEN, Johnson The Last Drop Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia M5 30 Men BC43611 I CAN 10129288755 " " " 3:35 3:16 3:38 3:06 312 314 3:30 2:58
16 518 WERNER, Colin ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Vancouver British Columbia M5 15 Men BC43565 I CAN 10148145151 " 004" " 3:34 3:118 3:36 3:09 3:06 3:18 3:32 2:58
17 516 GOOYERS, Chad Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia M5 39 Men PR2306330 Il CAN 10124221113 " " " 3:35 317 337 307 312 314 331 257
18 539 SOULLIERE, Carter ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO North Vancouver British Columbia M5 16 Men BC43456 M1 CAN 10114356617 26:31 " 41.10 3:34 3:17 3:37 3:.08 3:10 3:15 3:31 2:58
19 538 MALONEY, Edward ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO M5 15 Men PR2306016 &8 AUS 101484119 03 26:58 0'32" 40.40 3:34 3:18 3:37 3:08 3:.09 3:16 3:30 3:26
DNS 527 BOURGET, JP Independent White Rock British Columbia M5 42 Men PR2307074 I¥1 CAN 101 510 614 17
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June 18, 2024

f LS ,1 Masters (Open)
'Y 18.16 km, 8 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 26:18 - 41.43 km/h

" WTNC Glenlyon-620
W

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h LaplLap2Llap3Lap4 Lap5Lap6 Lap7 Lap8
1 302 WALSH, Shawn Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia Masters 54 Men PR2305703 1 CAN 101039 011 28 26:18 4143 3:37 3:21 3114 321 3:06 3:14 314 312
2 317 JONES, Tim Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia Masters 49 Men PR2306006 I CAN 10080244343 " 001" " 3:36 3:21 3:14 3:20 3:01 3:30 3:05 3:10
3 305 BUSSOLI, Lino Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia Masters 50 Men BC43581 M1 CAN 10114914870 26:29 0'11" 41.15 3:36 3:21 3:15 3:19 3:.06 3:25 3:18 3:07
4 306 TAM, Joseph ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO Vancouver British Columbia Masters 59 Men BC090220 I CAN 10064067470 26:30 0'12" 41.13 3:36 3:21 3:15 3:20 3:07 3:23 3:19 3:.08
5 312 CAUSTON, Bryan ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO Masters 47 Men PR2301838 I CAN 10111014965 " " " 3:37 320 3:116 320 305 325 3:18 3:09
6 330 BAIRD, Sean ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO Vancouver BC Masters 52 Men PR2305975 I CAN 10124126941 " 013" " 3:36 3:19 3:17 321 306 325 3:18 3:.08
7 308 BENJAMIN, Blair Black Bear Racing Langley British Columbia Masters 42 Men BC090724 I CAN 10048297896 " " " 3:37 320 3:14 3:20 3:09 3:23 3:18 3:09
8 319 O'BRIEN, Sean Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia Masters 45 Men BC42983 M CAN 10137972376 26:31 " 4110 3:36 3:20 3:15 3:17 3:10 3:21 3:21 3:10
9 309 GARCIA, Ricardo Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia Masters 43 Men PR2306752 == COL 10143060028 26:32 0'14" 41.08 3:35 3:23 3:15 3:19 3:.07 3:21 3:21 3:11
10 310 HENDERSON, Harry ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Vancouver British Columbia Masters 58 Men PR2305482 Il CAN 10052278738 " 015" " 3:37 321 314 321 307 323 3:19 311
11 304 FRIEDEL, Peter Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver British Columbia Masters 41 Men PR2305586 1 CAN 10114920429 26:33 " 41.04 3:36 322 3:13 3:21 3:.00 3:31 3:18 3:12
12 315 CHEN, Jim Yen-Ting Jubilee Racing Burnaby British Columbia Masters 43 Men PR2305894 I CAN 10132525929 " (016" " 3:36 3:21 3:16 3:20 3:07 323 318 312
13 311 GRUND, Darrin ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO New Westminster British Columbia Masters 58 Men BC090565 M1 CAN 100457981 28 26:34 0'17" 41.00 3:36 3:21 3:15 3:22 3:.07 3:23 3:18 3:12
14 329 SCHAFFNER, Otto  Gastown Cycling Club Vancouver Bc British Columbia Masters 55 Men PR2307782 I CAN 10102346906 26:35 " 40.99 3:37 321 315 3:20 3:.07 3:23 3:19 3:13
15 323 DAVIES, Jonathon  Independent Vancouver British Columbia Masters 50 Men BC004934 I CAN 26:36 019" 40.96 3:37 3:21 3:13 3:21 3:.00 3:31 3:18 3:14
16 307 ALLEN, Scott Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia Masters 47 Men PR2306230 M CAN 10100584536 26:58 0'41" 40.39 3:36 3:22 3:13 3:22 3:.05 3:21 3:21 3:38
DNF 327 WAN, Mark ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO Vancouver BC Masters 58 Men PR2301439 1 CAN 100 639 250 04 40.17 3:36 3:22 3:115 3:21
DNS 328 BRANDT, Dean United Velo Coquitlam British Columbia Masters 54 Men PR2300549 I CAN 10119396472 " "
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WTNC Glenlyon-620
June 18, 2024
W4 (Women)

15.89 km, 7 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 25:28 - 37.45 km/h

Name
ORMEL, Shannon

MULTARI, Catherine

LEAL, Amber
ZWICK, Sharon
KOIDE, Jade
WIELINGA, Aleah
PETERSON, Erika

HOLMES, Jacqueline

CHOW, Morgan

Team City

Independent Vancouver
Independent Vancouver
Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver
Independent Vancouver
Independent Vancouver
Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver
Independent Vancouver

Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver
Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
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Category Age Gender
w4 27 Women
w4 31 Women
w4 31 Women
W4 49 Women
w4 41 Women
W4 34 Women
w4 21 Women
W4 62 Women
w4 33 Women

2024/07/15 21:46:45

License
PR2307186
R2307568
BC43850
PR2305113
PR2306894
PR2300208
PR2308003
BC097299
BC43599

NatCode UCIID

1) CAN
Il CAN
1) CAN
Il CAN
E USA
Il CAN
E USA
Il CAN
1)l CAN

101 005 369 45
101 522 741 19
101 413 946 58
100 992 817 06
100 992 788 74
101 299 564 39
100 830 348 12
100 610 161 15
101 370 944 27

Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7

25:28 37.45
" 000" "

"o o001t "
2529 " 37.42
" 002" "
2530 " 37.40
25:31 0'04" 37.36

3:44
3:43
3:43
3:43
3:42
3:43
3:44
3:43
3:42

3:41
3:41
3:41
3:40
3:41
3:41
3141
3:40
3:42

3:28
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:31
3:29
3:29
3:28
3:29

3:40
3:39
3:37
3:38
3:32
3:39
3:39
3:42
3:32

3:48
3:48
3:50
3:48
3:54
3:48
3:48
3:46
3:54

3:44
3:46
3:46
3:45
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:47
3:46

3:23
3:22
3:22
3:23
3:24
3:25
3:24
3:23
3:25
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June 18, 2024

f LS ,1 Youth (Open)
A 15.89 km, 7 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 26:51 - 35.51 km/h

" WTNC Glenlyon-620
W

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7
1 619 LIU, Swift ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO British Columbia Youth 14 Men PR2305293 I+l CAN 101 230504 43 26:51 35,51 3:42 355 355 3:39 4:03 4:.01 3:36
2 622 LIU, Nevis ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO British Columbia Youth 14 Men PR2305299 I*l CAN 101 230503 42 26:55 0'04" 35.41 341 3:56 3:55 3:40 4:.02 4:00 3:41
3 625 NEEDHAM-COOK, Julian Independent Youth 18 Men PR2308318 I*l CAN 101541026 68 26:57 0'06" 35.38 3:43 3:55 3:56 3:40 4:02 4:00 3:41
4 603 SCHINKEL, Grayson ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Youth 12 Men PR2306708 I*1 CAN 10142977576 27:00 0'08" 35.32 3:42 3:55 3:56 3:40 4:02 4:01 3:44
5 610 FREWIN, Dylan Independent Youth 12 Men PR2306188 10148543558 " " " 3:42 355 355 3:42 4:01 4:00 3:45
6 609 DAVIES, Haydn ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO Vancouver British Columbia Youth 13 Men BC43407 Il CAN 10143673047 27:01 009" 35.29 342 3:55 356 3:40 4:.02 4:01 345
7 600 HILDEBRAND, Jacob ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Youth 14 Men PR2306962 I CAN 10144081053 " 010" " 3141 356 356 3:41 4:02 4:00 3:46
8 626 LEE, Euichan ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Youth 18 Men PR2308319 * KOR 10154102769 27:06 0'15" 35.18 3:42 3:55 356 3:46 3:55 3:55 3:55
9 617 AKBANIE, Rayhan Independent Youth 16 Men PR2304220 101 441 547 14 28:16 124" 33.73 3:41 3:56 3:57 3:46 4:10 4:50 3:57
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oo WTNC Glenlyon-620
. June 18, 2024
€ »# Youth (Women)
A 15.89 km, 7 laps of 2.27 km, winner: 26:56 - 35.39 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7
1 653 JOHNSTON, Megan Independent Youth 16 Women PR2308215 Il CAN 101 537 596 33 26:56 35.39 3141 3556 3:57 3141 4:.01 4:00 342
2 650 NEVILLE, Cameron ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO Youth 13 Women PR2306795 ¥l CAN 101 498 920 60 30:40 3'44" 31.08 3:43 3:54 3:56 3144 4:13 7:14 3:56
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"." WTNC Glenlyon-620
Y June 18, 2024

A Primes

Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For
1 50 CHOW, Morgan Meraloma Bike Club 0 Pack
2 510 SLAVKOVSKY, Peter Independent 0 Pack
3 304 FRIEDEL, Peter Gastown Cycling Club 0 Pack
4 619 LIU, Swift ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO 0 Pack
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